Fr
ee
 F
lo
w
in
g
Po

Free Flow
ing Pow
ders
Choose the right inserts to get the required sample volumeSample Inserts are stamped with their volume for easy
identi  cation
Cont.....
Style Sampler
1230A300 00mm 25mm 5 5
1230A600 00mm 25mm 10 10
1230A900 00mm 25mm 6 6
1230A1200 200mm 25mm 8 8
1230A1500 500mm 25mm 10 10
1230A1800 800mm 25mm 12 12
Style Sampler
1230B600 600mm 25mm 5 10
1230B900 900mm 25mm 7 14
1230B1200 1200mm 25mm 8 16
1230B1500 1500mm 25mm 10 20
1230B1800 1800mm 25mm 12 24
Style Sampler
1230C900 900mm 25mm 5 15
25mm 7 21
25mm 8 24
1230C1200 200m
1230C1500 500mm
1230C1800 800mm 25mm 10 30
Sample Inserts are available in 0.1ml increments from 0ml to 4ml.
Part Number  is 1230T-XX    (where XX = Cell Volume)
For Example -  The  Part Numbers for 1.2ml and 0.5ml Inserts are :  1230T -12  and 1230T-05 respectively
1230T-00 = Blank Insert